FINALE JUNIORS

CLUBS LeUE Place 8 Place 7 12 Place 6 Place 5 Place 4 15  Place3
4 DEBENNE THOMAS " 9| o|9o|10|9|9|9o|10]|10]10]|0|a "0 10][104] 2 [NF o [113| 5 [ 10 [123] 4 [0 o [132] 4
6 GENG ALEXANDRA N 8| o109 10| 9|10 9|9|10]e|e [ o102] 6 4] o |111] 6 .
1 DUTENDAS DIMITRI 10| 10]10|10]10]10[10] 9 10| 9 98| 1 [ 10 [108] 1 [ 10 |118] 1 [T 10 [128| 1 [N 10 [138] 1 7 | 145 1! 9 |154] 1
g CACHEUXTHEO " 9| o|10|10]10]| 9 |10]10] 9|9 |es| 3 Y 10105 2 R0 o |114| 3 [P0 10 |124| 3 [N 10 [134] 3 10 [144| 3
5 BAILLY NATHAN 10| 99| 9of10]|10|9|10|10]8 94| 5 R o103 5 B 10|13 4 B 10 [123] 5
2 GALLOT JULIEN 10| 9|9 |10]10]|10[10] 9|9 |10]ee| 2 [ o105 3 R o |114] 2 [N 10 |124] 2 ! 10 [134] 2 ' 10 [144| 2 ' 9 |153] 2
8 DAMBRIN JULIE 2 9 |10|8|9o|o|8|10]|8|o]o|s]s .
7 WILLOT LOUISA 0 9 |10]10|10[10] 98| 9|o]|ole|7 ] o |02 7

SHOOT OFF

TIREURS FINALE

CLUBS - LIGUE
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Du 10 fév 2020 au 15 fév 2020

Championnat de France 10/18 m

107 Arbalete Match 10 métres Juniors garcons

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2019/2020

Edité le 12 fév 2020 & 13:25 - page 1 -

(@tatisllit

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

DEBENNE Thomas
GENG Alexandra
DUTENDAS Dimitri
CACHEUX Théo
BAILLY Nathan
GALLOT Julien
DAMBRIN Julie
WILLOT Louisa
BRANDY Coline
HAMELIN Coline
CAPELLE Anaélle
GOURRAUD Audrey
LOUVET Enzo
JOZWIAK Sarah

GIRARD Matys

ORIN/
W <o
)
by e >

Association / Ligue

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

RHODIACLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

STE SAUMUROISE TAR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CALAIS TIR SPORTIF
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

SIUS3

98,0

98,0

97,0

98,0

93,0

98,0

95,0

97,0

95,0

93,0

92,0

93,0

91,0

94,0

91,0

Séries
98,0 99,0
97,0 98,0
97,0 96,0
96,0 97,0
97,0 98,0
97,0 96,0
94,0 94,0
94,0 96,0
91,0 97,0
95,0 95,0
97,0 94,0
950 92,0
97,0 89,0
90,0 93,0
92,0 91,0

PELTOR"

100,0

96,0

98,0

97,0

97,0

94,0

97,0

91,0

93,0

92,0

91,0

92,0

93,0

92,0

94,0

Total
395,0

389,0

388,0

388,0

385,0

385,0

380,0

378,0

376,0

375,0

374,0

372,0

370,0

369,0

368,0
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107 Arbalete Match 10 métres Juniors garcons

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2019/2020

Edité le 12 fév 2020 & 13:25 - page 2 -

(@tatisllit

Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

LERQY Pierre

MERCIER CHATAIGNER Dorian

BERTHO-BOISHUE Naomi

BRETIN Aimée

BALTHAZARD Hugo

IGERSHEIM Jean

BLONDELLE Lolita

FRANGEUL Killian

MARTY Léa

LUX Robin

KAPPLER Bastien

WILLEMIN Florent

CLERC Séverin

LEMAUR Coralie

GAGNADOUX Matthis

ORIN/
W <o
)
by e >

Association / Ligue

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.TF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. HERBRETAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. MOYENMOUTIER
LORRAINE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LA SALESIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

AS.TAC.
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T.S. DIEUZE
LORRAINE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

SIUS3

94,0

88,0

93,0

86,0

90,0

88,0

88,0

92,0

90,0

82,0

84,0

86,0

83,0

79,0

82,0

Séries
94,0 91,0
92,0 95,0
92,0 91,0
91,0 92,0
89,0 88,0
93,0 92,0
96,0 92,0
93,0 86,0
91,0 86,0
92,0 89,0
82,0 90,0
83,0 90,0
89,0 80,0
84,0 82,0
84,0 78,0

PELTOR"

88,0

90,0

87,0

93,0

94,0

88,0

85,0

86,0

89,0

92,0

92,0

84,0

86,0

84,0

84,0

Total
367,0

365,0

363,0

362,0

361,0

361,0

361,0

357,0

356,0

355,0

348,0

343,0

338,0

329,0

328,0
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Place

31

32

33

34

Nom / Prénom

PIQUET Lauryne
VAUDE Jessica
CRISTOVAO Irving

VANELSTRAETE Nathan

Association / Ligue

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LA SALESIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

79,0 77,0

79,0 78,0

81,0 72,0
0 0

- Fin -

PELTOR"

Total

85,0 326,0

70,0 303,0

72,0 302,0
0 0
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Lo

Palmares par Equipe
107 Arbalete Match 10m Juniors garcons
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 MONTFORTAISE TIR BERTHO-BOISHUE Naomi 930 920 910 87,0 363,0 363,0 1120,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE GALLOT Julien 98,0 97,0 960 94,0 385,0 385,0
GOURRAUD Audrey 93,0 950 920 920 372,0 372,0
2 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM GENG Alexandra 98,0 97,0 98,0 96,0 389,0 389,0 1105,0
ALSACE IGERSHEIM Jean 880 930 920 880 361,0 361,0
LUX Robin 82,0 920 890 920 355,0 355,0
3 C.T.S. PARTHENAY BLONDELLE Lolita 88,0 96,0 920 85,0 361,0 361,0 1098,0
POITOU-CHARENTES GIRARD Matys 91,0 920 910 940 368,0 368,0
JOZWIAK Sarah 940 90,0 930 920 369,0 369,0
4 T.S. PERREUX CAPELLE Anaslle 920 97,0 940 91,0 374,0 374,0 1003,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE PIQUET Lauryne 790 77,0 850 850 326,0 326,0
VAUDE Jessica 790 780 76,0 70,0 303,0 303,0
-- Fin --
PETI7,
oo‘:‘ %
o =
A o Py N
PELTOR



FINALE DAMES

CLUBS LeUE Place 8 Place 7 Place 6 Place 5 Place 4 15  Place3
3 MATTE ROMANE | o | 9|9 |10]|10]| 9 10]10]10] 9 |9e5| 2 B 10]|105| 2 RN 10 [115] 2 [0 10 [125] 2 [ 10 |135| 1 [ o |144] 3
8 REMOND LYNE o |10]9|9o|8|8|9o|9|lo|10]|e]s
7 PAIMBLANC NOLWENN 9|99 ol10]|10|9|8|s|10|er]| 7 [ 9 |100] 7
4 ROY MARIE " 10| 8 |10|10[10]10|9|10|9]|9|9es| 3 [ 10]105] 3 3 9 |124] 4 9 [133] 4
1 ROBERT SARAH 9|9 |10|10] 9 10|09 |10]|09]|10]|95] a [ 10]|105] 4 4 10 |125] 3 10 [135] 2 ! 10 [145] 1 ! 8 |153] 1
6 OLRY JENNIFER S 10|10]10|10] 9| 9o|8|10|9o]|9|eals ] o103 s 6
5 TRIOUX MARLENE 2 9| oo ol10]|10|9|10]|09]|10]|e4| e [ 10][104] 5 5 8 |122| 5
2 ROETTELE LISA 0 9 |10] 9 |10]10] 9 |10]10|10]10]|97| 1 B 10 [107] 1 1 9 |126] 1 9 |135] 3 ' 9 |144] 2 ! 8 |152] 2

SHOOT OFF

TIREURS FINALE

CLUBS - LIGUE
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

MATTE Romane
REMOND Lyne
PAIMBLANC Nolwenn
ROY Marie

ROBERT Sarah
OLRY Jennifer
TRIOUX Marléne
ROETTELE Lisa
CHUARD Christine
BOGARD Floriane
ROBIN Thifaine
HUCHELMANN Frédérique
MULLER Catherine
MACREZ Isabelle

MEYER Camille

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

SIUS3

97,0

95,0

93,0

96,0

97,0

97,0

94,0

100,0

98,0

95,0

96,0

93,0

98,0

94,0

91,0

Séries
97,0 100,0
97,0 98,0
97,0 98,0
96,0 98,0
96,0 97,0
97,0 96,0
97,0 96,0
95,0 96,0
97,0 94,0
93,0 95,0
91,0 93,0
94,0 97,0
94,0 91,0
90,0 95,0
97,0 96,0

PELTOR"

Total
98,0 392,0
97,0 387,0
97,0 385,0
95,0 385,0
95,0 385,0
94,0 384,0
96,0 383,0
92,0 383,0
92,0 381,0
96,0 379,0
97,0 377,0
93,0 377,0
93,0 376,0
95,0 374,0
90,0 374,0
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Championnat de France 10/18 m

107 Arbalete Match 10 metres Dames 1
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Place Nom / Prénom

16 CARPENTIER Agneés
17 LE GOAS Marjorie
18 MILLIERE Julie

19 BISTON Agathe

20 CHAMBRY Justine
21 VIAUD Magda

22 DUMEC Sylvie

23 NAVILIAT Sandrine
24 LORCIN Maylie

25 OTTMANN Tania

26 PREZEAU Nathalie
27 ROETTELE Lucie
28 SELIN Aurore

29 WOLFF Nadine

30 CORDIER-CECILIA Lauryne

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

S.T. MOYENMOUTIER
LORRAINE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

S.TF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

CALAIS TIR SPORTIF
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

STE NIMOISE TIR

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

SIUS3

93,0

93,0

92,0

91,0

91,0

93,0

91,0

90,0

89,0

87,0

87,0

90,0

90,0

94,0

90,0

Séries
94,0 92,0
89,0 93,0
91,0 93,0
96,0 92,0
90,0 94,0
92,0 91,0
90,0 87,0
93,0 92,0
93,0 94,0
92,0 95,0
950 94,0
89,0 89,0
92,0 92,0
87,0 90,0
92,0 89,0

PELTOR"

94,0

97,0

93,0

89,0

92,0

91,0

98,0

91,0

90,0

91,0

89,0

96,0

90,0

92,0

92,0

Total
373,0

372,0

369,0

368,0

367,0

367,0

366,0

366,0

366,0

365,0

365,0

364,0

364,0

363,0

363,0
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Place Nom / Prénom

31 AMARDHEIL Anne-Gaélle
32 ERAMOUSPE Stéphanie
33 BALLEREAU Céline

34 VANZEVEREN Aurore
35 CARDOT Pascale

36 TISSIER Véronique

37 LEFAUCHEUX Nicole

38 DURANTET Fanny

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Lo

Association / Ligue

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

-- Fin --

SIUS3

Séries
93,0 91,0 88,0
86,0 87,0 94,0
85,0 89,0 94,0
88,0 920 91,0
89,0 93,0 91,0
89,0 89,0 90,0
80,0 90,0 84,0

0 0 0

< ||
PELTOR"

88,0

92,0

90,0

87,0

83,0

85,0

85,0

Total
360,0

359,0

358,0

358,0

356,0

353,0

339,0
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PELTOR"

Palmares par Equipe
107 Arbaléte Match 10m Dames 1
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. CARPENTIER Agnés 930 940 920 940 373,0 373,0 1145,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 93,0 97,0 980 97,0 385,0 385,0
REMOND Lyne 950 97,0 980 97,0 387,0 387,0
2 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU BOGARD Floriane 950 93,0 950 96,0 379,0 379,0 1127,0
LORRAINE LE GOAS Marjorie 930 89,0 930 97,0 372,0 372,0
MULLER Catherine 98,0 940 910 930 376,0 376,0
3 R.C. STRASBOURG BISTON Agathe 91,0 960 920 890 368,0 368,0 1115,0
ALSACE ROETTELE Lisa 100,0 950 96,0 92,0 383,0 383,0
ROETTELE Lucie 90,0 89,0 89,0 96,0 364,0 364,0
4 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE HUCHELMANN Frédérique 930 940 970 930 377,0 377,0 1105,0
ALSACE OTTMANN Tania 870 920 950 91,0 365,0 365,0
WOLFF Nadine 94,0 87,0 90,0 92,0 363,0 363,0
5 CIBLE DE L'ADOUR AMARDHEIL Anne-Gaélle 930 91,0 880 880 360,0 360,0 1085,0
MIDI-PYRENEES DUMEC Sylvie 91,0 90,0 87,0 98,0 366,0 366,0
ERAMOUSPE Stéphanie 86,0 87,0 940 920 359,0 359,0
-- Fin --



FINALE SENIORS

IREURS Place 8 Place 7 Place 6 Place 5 14 Place 4 15 Place 3

CLUBS - LIGUE

BAUDOUIN BRIAN

2 10| 10[10] 10| 9 |10]10]10| 9|9 |o7| 3 | 10]107| 3 B0 o [116| 3 [N 10 [126] 3 [ o [135] 3 [0 10 [145] 2 [ 10 [155] 2
5 PICHARD CLEMENT 2 10| 10]10|10]10]|10[10] 9 |10] 9 |98| 2 B 10 [108] 2 [0 10 [118] 2 B o [127| 2 [ o [136] 2 [0 o |145] 3
1 D'HALLUIN MICHAEL 10|10 |10|10]10] 9 [10]|10]10] 10|99 1 [N 10 [100] 1 [ 10 [119] 1 B 10 [120] 1 [ 10 [139] 1 [N 10 |149] 1 9 |158] 1
5 MEIGNAN ROMAIN " o |10|9|9o|10]9|o|9o]|ol10|e3]|s ] o 102] 5 [0 10112] 5 [0 8 |120] 5
7 BETHO BOISHUE JULES 9|9 l10| 8|10 9|10]9|s|o|ot]|7 ] s]|e9]7 .
6 VASSEUR BENOIT 10| 8|10 8 |10|10]9]|8|10]9|e2]|e ] o016 ] o|110] 6
. TABOURET SEBASTIEN N o ol welol s lalalalololorls . .
4 RCITRMIERES S 10|10] 9| 9 |10]|10|9|10|10] 9 |9e| 4 R 10106 4 [N o |115] 4 ! 10 [125] 4 ' 8 |133] 4
SHOOT OFF

TIREURS FINALE

CLUBS - LIGUE
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

BAUDOUIN Brian

PICHARD Clément

DHALLUIN Michaél

MEIGNAN Romain

BERTHO-BOISHUE Jules

VASSEUR Benoit

TABOURET Sébastien

POINT Wilfried

MAUER Sébastien

MESSIASSE Julien

GENG Bertrand

GENG Christophe

MULLER Florian

MARCHAL Sébastien

RODDE Jéréme

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
AUVERGNE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

SIUS3

Séries
95,0 98,0 99,0
99,0 94,0 98,0
98,0 96,0 96,0
96,0 96,0 96,0
99,0 950 97,0
95,0 93,0 98,0
95,0 94,0 98,0
99,0 96,0 94,0
97,0 98,0 98,0
93,0 96,0 96,0
940 96,0 95,0
97,0 950 94,0
940 980 97,0
98,0 94,0 950
93,0 93,0 96,0

PELTOR"

Total
100,0 392,0
100,0 391,0

284,00
97,0 387,0
97,0 385,0
94,0 385,0
97,0 383,0
96,0 383,0
94,0 383,0
90,0 383,0
97,0 382,0
97,0 382,0
96,0 382,0
93,0 382,0
94,0 381,0
98,0 380,0

281,00



FETir
A

//}éf o

Du 10 fév 2020 au 15 fév 2020

Championnat de France 10/18 m

107 Arbalete Match 10 metres Seniors 1

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2019/2020

Edité le 11 fév 2020 & 19:46 - page 2 -

(@tatisllit

Place Nom / Prénom

16 BOUINEAU Fabian

17 BURTEL Gautier

18 BASTIN Florian

19 CHUPIN Mikaél

20 LANDRY Vincent

21 DAHURON Julien

22 CHAIGNEAU Mathieu
23 PINEDA Sébastien

24 SCHUELLER Pascal
25 LE GOAS Yann

26 MERCHADIER Loic

27 DOS SANTOS Christophe
28 AMARDHEIL Eric

29 MULTNER Franck

30 BUREAU Jean-Baptiste

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CALAIS TIR SPORTIF
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX
PICARDIE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. MONTPELLIER

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. HERBRETAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SIUS3

89,0

94,0

95,0

94,0

94,0

97,0

92,0

93,0

97,0

93,0

98,0

94,0

91,0

97,0

91,0

Séries
96,0 97,0
95,0 94,0
96,0 95,0
90,0 97,0
96,0 93,0
94,0 95,0
95,0 93,0
96,0 93,0
96,0 89,0
95,0 95,0
90,0 97,0
97,0 95,0
93,0 95,0
94,0 93,0
93,0 92,0

PELTOR"

97,0

96,0

93,0

97,0

95,0

91,0

96,0

94,0

93,0

92,0

90,0

89,0

95,0

90,0

95,0

Total
379,0

379,0

379,0

378,0

378,0

377,0

376,0

376,0

375,0

375,0

375,0

375,0

374,0

374,0

371,0
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Place

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

CHE

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

MALGRAS Jean-Marc
SEGUR Anthony
REVEL Steve
DELEVALLEZ Loic
ALEXANDRE Benoit
PAGOT Jéréme
BECKER Laurent
CHARBONNIER Marc
GREDER Christian
LANGUILLAT Peter
LE NABOUR Yann
MARTI Roland

MALVOISIN Maxime

DAMLENCOURT Christian
DOAT Rémi
PETI7,
oo‘:‘ %
Z %
ué =
2 &

Association / Ligue

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ET.C.V.
NORMANDIE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AS.TAC.
MIDI-PYRENEES

SIUS3

92,0

91,0

93,0

89,0

89,0

93,0

95,0

96,0

92,0

89,0

94,0

97,0

90,0

91,0

87,0

Séries
88,0 97,0
93,0 92,0
96,0 88,0
93,0 93,0
950 91,0
93,0 89,0
93,0 90,0
89,0 93,0
95,0 94,0
93,0 93,0
90,0 91,0
92,0 87,0
93,0 94,0
91,0 88,0
90,0 95,0

PELTOR"

Total
94,0 371,0
94,0 370,0
93,0 370,0
94,0 369,0
94,0 369,0
94,0 369,0
91,0 369,0
90,0 368,0
87,0 368,0
92,0 367,0
92,0 367,0
91,0 367,0
90,0 367,0
96,0 366,0
93,0 365,0



FETir
A

//}éf o

Du 10 fév 2020 au 15 fév 2020

Championnat de France 10/18 m

107 Arbalete Match 10 metres Seniors 1

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2019/2020

Edité le 11 fév 2020 & 19:46 - page 4 -

(@tatisllit

Place

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

PILTE Philippe
MESNIL Amaury
HATTON Geoffroy
FERRAND Vincent
PAUCHARD Eric
VASSEUR Matthieu
BEDOS Luc
LEBORGNE William
CORNU Sébastien
GLEGOLA Maxime
SIEGEL Philippe
BERUT Christophe
COGNE Benjamin
ORGET Léon-Paul

MARTEAU Antonin

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ASPTT CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

S.T. VINCEY
LORRAINE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

A.l.S.L. ORSCHWIHR
ALSACE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

SIUS3

90,0

91,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

95,0

88,0

93,0

88,0

90,0

87,0

92,0

87,0

89,0

88,0

Séries
89,0 93,0
92,0 91,0
90,0 93,0
89,0 91,0
95,0 89,0
92,0 89,0
89,0 94,0
92,0 89,0
93,0 92,0
89,0 95,0
91,0 91,0
86,0 88,0
90,0 91,0
89,0 92,0
89,0 92,0

PELTOR"

93,0

91,0

90,0

92,0

88,0

88,0

92,0

89,0

89,0

88,0

92,0

93,0

91,0

89,0

88,0

Total
365,0

365,0

365,0

364,0

364,0

364,0

363,0

363,0

362,0

362,0

361,0

359,0

359,0

359,0

357,0
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Place Nom / Prénom

60 NOEL Michel

61 JEANNINGROS Christophe
62 DEPORTE Eric

63 MULLER Philippe

64 ALLARD Eric

65 BERTHO-BOISHUE Luc
66 DIEBOLT Michel

67 EXCOFFIER Philippe
68 HUSSENET Samuel

68 LE GOUEFF Philippe
68 DAYEZ Dominique

68 HATTERER Stéphane
68 CHARMES Sébastien
68 BERNARD Norbert

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

-- Fin --

SIUS3

Séries
89,0 92,0 91,0
85,0 850 94,0
90,0 90,0 86,0
87,0 87,0 88,0
87,0 87,0 86,0
88,0 90,0 88,0
85,0 87,0 83,0
84,0 84,0 850
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

PELTOR"

85,0

91,0

89,0

89,0

90,0

83,0

87,0

81,0

Total
357,0

355,0

355,0

351,0

350,0

349,0

342,0

334,0
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Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total

1 CIBLE DE L'ADOUR AMARDHEIL Eric 91,0 930 950 950 0 0 374,0 374,0 1135,0
MIDI-PYRENEES MEIGNAN Romain 96,0 96,0 96,0 97,0 0 0 385,0 385,0
PINEDA Sébastien 93,0 96,0 930 94,0 0 0 376,0 376,0

2 CSG BISCHOFESHEIM BECKER Laurent 95,0 93,0 90,0 91,0 0 0 369,0 369,0 1133,0
ALSACE GENG Bertrand 940 96,0 950 97,0 0 0 382,0 382,0
GENG Christophe 97,0 950 940 96,0 0 0 382,0 382,0

3 VPO SECTION TIR BURTEL Gautier 94,0 950 940 96,0 0 0 379,0 379,0 1127,0
JCSH AMPAGNE MARTEAU Antonin 880 89,0 920 88,0 0 0 357,0 357,0
PICHARD Clément 99,0 94,0 98,0 100,0 0 0 391,0 391,0
284,00

4 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE BASTIN Florian 950 96,0 950 93,0 0 0 379,0 379,0 1127,0
AUVERGNE CHARBONNIER Marc 96,0 89,0 930 90,0 0 0 368,0 368,0
RODDE Jéréme 93,0 930 960 98,0 0 0 380,0 380,0
281,00

5 AVANT GARDE PORTOISE MARCHAL Sébastien 98,0 940 950 94,0 0 0 381,0 381,0 1114,0
LORRAINE MULLER Florian 940 98,0 970 930 0 0 382,0 382,0
MULLER Philippe 87,0 87,0 88,0 89,0 0 0 351,0 351,0

6 S.M.T. VENDOME DAHURON Julien 970 940 950 91,0 0 0 377,0 377,0 1109,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE MALVOISIN Maxime 90,0 93,0 940 90,0 0 0 367,0 367,0
MESNIL Amaury 91,0 92,0 91,0 91,0 0 0 365,0 365,0

7 S.T. NANCY GLEGOLA Maxime 90,0 89,0 950 880 0 0 362,0 362,0 1103,0
LORRAINE MALGRAS Jean-Marc 92,0 880 97,0 94,0 0 0 371,0 371,0
REVEL Steve 93,0 96,0 880 93,0 0 0 370,0 370,0

8 S.T. SIERENTZ GREDER Christian 92,0 950 940 87,0 0 0 368,0 368,0 1098,0
ALSACE JEANNINGROS Christophe 850 850 940 91,0 0 0 355,0 355,0
SCHUELLER Pascal 97,0 96,0 89,0 93,0 0 0 375,0 375,0

9 T FECAMPOISE EXCOFFIER Philippe 840 84,0 850 81,0 0 0 334,0 334,0 1061,0
EIORMANDIE LEBORGNE William 930 920 890 89,0 0 0 363,0 363,0
PAUCHARD Eric 92,0 950 89,0 88,0 0 0 364,0 364,0

-- Fin --
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